25
REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT
All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Let Your Restaurant Start Easier!
Refrigerated
Equipment
Refrigerated Bench
Refrigerated Pizza Table

XFG-20 2000×1180×900  -2 ~ 8 460 2 780 500 220 Ventilated Engine Separate
XFG-25 2500×1180×900  -2 ~ 8 580 2.5 980 800 220 Ventilated Engine Separate
WD Series
WDS Series
XFG Series
Supermarket Showcase
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Pan
(pcs)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
OP-1200 780 -16~-20 R404/R134a 170 12 1200×1020×1350
OP-1500 910 -16~-20 R404/R134a 210 16 1500×1020×1350
OP-1800 1500 -16~-20 R404/R134a 270 20 1800×1020×1350
OP-2000 1920  -16~-20 R404/R134a 320 24 2000×1020×1350
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
OPB-1200 780 -16~-20 R404/R134a 170 1200×970×1335
OPB-1500 910 -16~-20 R404/R134a 210 1500×970×1335
OPB-1800 1500 -16~-20 R404/R134a 270 1800×970×1335
OPB-2000 1920  -16~-20 R404/R134a 320 2000×970×1335
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight

OPO-1500 1250 -16~-20 R404/R134a 180 1500×980×1380
OPO-1800 1410 -16~-20 R404/R134a 210 1800×980×1380
Ice Cream Showcase
Aspera (Italy) or Danfoss (Germany)
36 37
REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Cake Showcase
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RA-1200  680  2~10 R22/R134A 120 1200×820×1200
RA-1500 760  2~10 R22/R134A 140 1500×820×1200
RA-1800 870  2~10 R22/R134A 175 1800×820×1200
RA-2000 950  2~10 R22/R134A 210 2000×820×1200
RA-2400 1180  2~10 R22/R134A 240 2400×820×1200
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RG-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A 1200×740×1200
RG-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 1500×740×1200
RG-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 1800×740×1200
RG-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A  2000×740×1200
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RT-1200 780  2~8 R22/R134A 140 1200×780×1280
RT-1500 870 2~8 R22/R134A 160 1500×780×1280
RT-1800 1050 2~8 R22/R134A 200 1800×970×1335
RT-2000 1350 2~8 R22/R134A 240 2000×780×1200
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RA2-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A  135 1200×850×1250
RA2-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 150 1500×850×1250
RA2-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 185 1800×850×1250
RA2-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 230 2000×850×1250
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RK-1200 680 2~8 R22/R134A  135 1200×820×1200
RK-1500 760 2~8 R22/R134A 150 1500×820×1200
RK-1800 870 2~8 R22/R134A 185 1800×820×1200
RK-2000 950 2~8 R22/R134A 230 2000×820×1200
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
REA-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A  140 1200×740×1250
REA-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1500×740×1250
REA-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 200 1800×740×1250
REA-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2000×740×1250
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RE-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A 120 200×850×1100
RE-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1500×850×1100
RE-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 175 1800×850×1100
RE-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 210 2000×850×1100
RE-2400 1180 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2400×850×1100
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
RE-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A 120 1200×850×1100
RE-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1500×850×1100
RE-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 175 1800×850×1100
RE-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 210 2000×850×1100
RE-2400 1180 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2400×850×1100
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HL-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1200×850×1650
HL-1500 910 2~10 R22/R134A 190 1500×850×1650
HL-1800 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 220 1800×850×1650
HL-2000 1520 2~10 R22/R134A 270 2000×850×1650
Cake Showcase
38 39
REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HLB-1200 780 2~8 R22/R134A 150 1200×875×1500
HLB-1500 910 2~8 R22/R134A 180 1500×875×1500
HLB-1800 1250 2~8 R22/R134A 210 1800×875×1500
HLB-2000 1520 2~8 R22/R134A 260  2000×875×1500
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HLE-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A 120 1200×815×1500
HLE-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1500×815×1500
HLE-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 175 1800×815×1500
HLE-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 210 2000×815×1500
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HG-1500 780 2~10 R22/R134A 780 1500×700×1250
HG-1800 910 2~10 R22/R134A 910 1800×700×1250
HG-2000 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 1210 2000×700×1250
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HL2-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1200×850×1650
HL2-1500 910 2~10 R22/R134A 190 1500×850×1650
HL2-1800 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 220 1800×850×1650
HL2-2000 1520 2~10 R22/R134A 270 2000×850×1650
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
AB-1200 680 2~10 R22/R134A 135 1200×740×1250
AB-1500 760 2~10 R22/R134A 150 1500×740×1250
AB-1800 870 2~10 R22/R134A 185 1800×740×1250
AB-2000 950 2~10 R22/R134A 230 2000×740×1250
Cake Showcase
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
PD-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1200×700×1100
PD-1500 870 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1500×700×1100
PD-1800 1050 2~10 R22/R134A 200 1800×700×1100
PD-2000 1350 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2000×700×1100
PD-2400 1530 2~10 R22/R134A 280 2400×700×1100
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
PA-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1200×700×1100
PA-1500 870 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1500×700×1100
PA-1800 1050 2~10 R22/R134A 200 1800×700×1100
PA-2000 1350 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2000×700×1100
PA-2400 1530 2~10 R22/R134A 280 2400×700×1100
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
PC-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1200×700×1100
PC-1500 870 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1500×700×1100
PC-1800 1050 2~10 R22/R134A 200 1800×700×1100
PC-2000 1350 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2000×700×1100
PC-2400 1530 2~10 R22/R134A 280 2400×700×1100
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
PE-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 140 1200×700×1200
PE-1500 870 2~10 R22/R134A 160 1500×700×1200
PE-1800 1050 2~10 R22/R134A 200 1800×700×1200
PE-2000 1350 2~10 R22/R134A 240 2000×700×1200
PE-2400 1530 2~10 R22/R134A 280 2400×700×1200
Model Power
(W)
Temperature
(℃) Refrigrant Weight
(kg)
Dimension
(L×W×H mm)
HTA-1200 780 2~10 R22/R134A 165 1200×740×1500
HTA-1500 910 2~10 R22/R134A 910 1500×740×1500
HTA-1800 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 1210 1800×740×1500
HTA-2000 1350 2~10 R22/R134A 1530 2000×740×1500
Cake Showcase
40 41
REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !

HC-1500 910 2~10 R22/R134A 210 1500×740×1820
HC-1800 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 310 1800×740×1820
HC-2000 1210 2~10 R22/R134A 450 1800×740×1820
Cake Showcase
Model Capacity
(Liters)           Temp.Range 1×20GP
Quantity 1×40GP 1×40HQ Dimension
(L×W×H mm) Packing Size Net Weight
(kgs)
Gross Weight
(kgs)
BC-46 46 -3~10 220 460 572 430×480×510 460×515×530 15 17
BC-62 62 -3~10 174 374 460 430×480×640 460×515×660 19 21
BC-88 88 -3~10 138 288 330 430×490×825 460×540×845 22 24
BC-95 95 -3~10 112 240 276 480×490×835 510×520×870 23 25
BC-95A 95 0~10 112 240 276 480×490×835 510×520×870 23 25
BC-130 130 -3~-10 90 206 238 550×570×850 580×590×880 25 28
BC-130A 130 0~10 90 206 238 550×570×850 580×590×880 25 28
BC-130B 130 0~10 96 214 238 550×570×820 580×590×850 25 28
BC-118 118 -18~-10 90 206 238 500×540×880 580×540×880 27 29
BC-46 BC-62 BC-88 BC-95
BC-130 BC-130A BC-130B BC-118
Model Capacity
(Liters)           Temp.Range 1×20GP
Quantity 1×40GP 1×40HQ Dimension
(L×W×H mm) Packing Size Net Weight
(kgs)
Gross Weight
(kgs)
CR-40A 40 5~12 240 500 600 430×430×510 465×465×530 9.5 11.2
CR-48B 48 5~12 220 460 572 430×480×510 465×515×530 10 11.6
CR-48BP 48 5~12 220 460 572 430×480×510 465×515×530 10 11.6
CR-80A 80 3~12 132 288 333 450×520×725 495×570×760 17 20
CR-80AP 80 3~12 132 288 333 450×520×725 495×570×760 17 20
▪ Thermoelectric technology
▪ Adjustable thermostat for ideal temperature control
▪ Auto defrost
▪ Reversible door